
MVC U14 KILLINGTON

MEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  2/ 2/2025 Start Time 10:00 / 12:30

EASTERN

KMS

KILLINGTON

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate McClallen, Lori USA

Referee Washburn, Cameron USA

Chief of Race Smith, Tyler USA

Course Name SWIRL

Start Altitude 1010m

Finish Altitude 870m

Vertical Drop 140m

Homologation Number U782/11/10

Course Setter Bennett, Craig USA

Gates/Turning Gates 52/50

Start Time 10:00

Dorman, Frank USA

Gates/Turning Gates 55/53

Start Time 12:30

Number of Competitors: 42, Number of NOCs: 1, NAT List # 1625,   Applied Penalty  325.41 F=730

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

1  109 E6838099 Holt, Ted 2011 PICO USA 45.76 (1) 47.07 (1) 1:32.83

2  100 E6936895 Cardiasmenos, Edward 2012 KMS USA 47.46 (3) 47.23 (2) 1:34.69 1.86

3  91 E6969776 Delrosso, Reed 2011 KMS USA 47.86 (4) 48.18 (4) 1:36.04 3.21

4  78 E6723185 Redrup, Finn 2011 KMS USA 48.25 (5) 49.56 (6) 1:37.81 4.98

5  94 E6969289 Underwood, Wyatt 2012 PICO USA 52.37 (17) 47.95 (3) 1:40.32 7.49

6  95 E7132857 Bassett, Miles 2011 OMS USA 51.49 (14) 49.30 (5) 1:40.79 7.96

7  106 E7149169 Hardaway, Henry 2011 KMS USA 50.14 (8) 51.25 (10) 1:41.39 8.56

8  114 E6998876 Brown, Sawyer 2011 PICO USA 50.46 (9) 51.04 (9) 1:41.50 8.67

9  89 E7033091 Loffredo, Sam 2011 PICO USA 50.57 (10) 51.29 (11) 1:41.86 9.03

10  115 E7127525 Stein, Gabe 2011 OMS USA 50.87 (11) 51.73 (13) 1:42.60 9.77

11  96 E7168969 Percival, Ryan 2011 KMS USA 49.89 (7) 52.91 (14) 1:42.80 9.97

12  97 E7242284 George, Logan 2011 KMS USA 51.31 (13) 51.68 (12) 1:42.99 10.16

13  101 E6956819 Cerreta, Bode 2012 PICO USA 49.33 (6) 55.20 (17) 1:44.53 11.70

14  77 E7157738 Patton, Tristan 2012 OMS USA 51.21 (12) 54.93 (16) 1:46.14 13.31

15  105 E7136365 Block, Benjamin 2011 KMS USA 54.88 (20) 55.75 (18) 1:50.63 17.80

16  107 E6834490 Bradshaw, Ryan 2011 QUE USA 54.88 (20) 56.93 (19) 1:51.81 18.98

17  81 E7146123 Manning, Caspar 2012 OMS USA 55.58 (22) 57.99 (21) 1:53.57 20.74

18  113 E7228853 Markowski, Andrew 2012 OMS USA 57.07 (24) 57.30 (20) 1:54.37 21.54

19  80 E7260866 Whalen, Porter 2012 OMS USA 52.66 (18) 1:05.83 (26) 1:58.49 25.66

20  103 E7250714 Murphy, Henry 2011 OMS USA 1:01.09 (28) 1:01.66 (23) 2:02.75 29.92

21  117 6834116 Kuper, Charlie 2011 QUE USA 1:02.60 (30) 1:02.93 (25) 2:05.53 32.70

22  104 E7118175 Demento, Nathaniel 2011 QUE USA 1:02.36 (29) 1:06.31 (28) 2:08.67 35.84

23  82 E7098258 Santini, Colin 2012 KMS USA 1:16.22 (33) 54.27 (15) 2:10.49 37.66

24  90 E7047109 Reynolds, Wesley 2011 PICO USA 1:04.41 (31) 1:06.15 (27) 2:10.56 37.73

25  85 E7377283 Homsy, Andrew 2012 QUE USA 1:08.97 (32) 1:11.98 (29) 2:20.95 48.12

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN:   2 competitors

 111 E6948679 Fellows, Jackson 2011 PICO USA
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MVC U14 KILLINGTON

MEN  SLALOM      

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  2/ 2/2025 Start Time 10:00 / 12:30

EASTERN

KMS

KILLINGTON

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.

 110 E7116554 McCourt, Charles 2012 QUE USA

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   5 competitors

 112 E7105602 Doherty, Kellen 2011 KMS USA 50.26 (7)

 99 E7298040 Cheng, Noah 2012 KMS USA 1:02.66 (24)

 93 E7231979 Lipinski-kowalik, Antoni 2011 OMS USA

 83 E7157332 Defrancesco-Sias, Ryder 2012 KMS USA DSQ

 75 E7100693 Robins, Bryant 2012 KMS USA 50.29 (8)

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN:   1 competitor

 79 E7284880 Rodriguez, Cameron 2011 OMS USA 1:01.64 (22) Gate   11

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN:   1 competitor

 92 E7218160 Cunningham, Ian 2012 OMS USA 57.78 (26)

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   4 competitors

 102 E6939712 Boulbol, Sawyer 2012 PICO USA 47.22 (2) DNF

 98 E6957002 Longnecker, Edward 2012 QUE USA 53.45 (19) DNF

 84 E7091441 Paquette, Axl 2012 MIDD USA 56.85 (23) DNF

 76 E7032235 Kelson, Ewan 2012 PICO USA 51.51 (15) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN:   4 competitors

 108 E7378105 Ganim, Matthew 2012 OMS USA 1:18.57 (34) DSQ Gate   53

 88 E7216873 Crane, Philippe 2011 OMS USA 1:00.82 (27) DSQ Gate   25

 87 E6915660 Indelicato, Graydon 2011 S6 USA 51.67 (16) DSQ Gate   53

 86 E7199338 Allen, Sean 2012 KMS USA 57.45 (25) DSQ Gate   51

McClallen, Lori      (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - lanzarone, Maddie

A - dellsandro, Gunner

USA

USA

C - Percival, Parker

C - Hadley, Lincoln

USA

USA

B - Malloy, Audrey

B - Colletta, Sam

USA

USA

Conditions on course

SUNNY Snow: FIRM Temperature - Start: -16C / 3F Temperature - Finish: -16C / 3F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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